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Pos Name Time Bib No Distance Gender
1 Stewart Chaperon 07:33:40 139 76km Male
2 Christophe Le Saux 07:57:19 163 76km Male
3 Nicolette Griffioen 08:07:18 161 76km Female
4 Amadeus Witzemann 08:18:17 146 76km Male
5 Gabriel Kriel 08:21:49 142 76km Male
6 Naomi Brand 08:23:18 135 76km Female
7 Annalise Scholtz 08:24:32 138 76km Female
8 Brendan Lombard 08:28:45 116 76km Male
9 Jock Green 08:30:29 127 76km Male

10 Chantel Nienaber 08:40:08 134 76km Female
11 Obey Mtetwa 08:51:27 162 76km Male
12 Kyle Herring 08:52:49 93 76km Male
13 Sinathi Mafanga 09:06:13 156 76km Male
14 Jana Trojan 09:16:53 150 76km Female
15 Ndyebo Qwakanisa 09:26:51 160 76km Male
16 Noel Young 09:32:39 88 76km Male
17 Rudolf Janse Van Rensburg 09:58:30 119 76km Male
18 Dewald Hattingh 10:01:26 71 76km Male
19 Grant Hechter 10:24:56 143 76km Male
20 Tracey Campbell 10:26:05 137 76km Female
21 Duncan Rennie 10:29:04 140 76km Male
22 Tersius Jansen Van Rensburg 10:29:20 86 76km Male
23 Kerry Currie 10:35:33 149 76km Female
24 Paul Freeth 10:44:42 105 76km Male
25 Yutaka Negishi 10:45:20 66 76km Male
26 Willemien Van Zyl 10:54:23 118 76km Female
27 Wonga Mfula 10:54:42 131 76km Male
28 Kevin Harris 10:54:42 102 76km Male
29 Elbert De Kock 11:11:47 129 76km Male
30 Willem Vorster 11:11:47 130 76km Male
31 Nicky Eckstein 11:20:48 99 76km Female
32 Chris Ngaka 11:24:50 106 76km Male
33 Sabelo Myeza 11:26:32 70 76km Male
34 Juan Harker 11:39:21 95 76km Male
35 Grant Auths 11:39:21 90 76km Male
36 Mike Webb 11:40:01 97 76km Male
37 Kelly Freeth 11:40:21 132 76km Female
38 Mark Anderson 11:45:39 96 76km Male
39 Hugh Price-Hughes 11:47:50 113 76km Male
40 Alexandre Lasserre 12:15:03 64 76km Male
41 Mkhuseli Marawu 12:18:58 124 76km Male
42 Mmamapudi Kubjane 12:21:13 141 76km Female
43 Paddy Hodgson 12:38:48 128 76km Male
44 Khoa Huynh 12:40:51 69 76km Male
45 Sandra Du Toit 12:41:17 98 76km Female
46 Rudolf Dreyer 12:41:18 110 76km Male
47 Devon Van Vuuren 12:42:13 72 76km Male
48 Charmaine Van Der Merwe 13:03:12 91 76km Female
49 Sally Martindale-Tucker 13:12:50 108 76km Female
50 Gavin Tucker 13:12:50 109 76km Male
51 Angela Dashney 13:20:05 63 76km Female
52 Mark Riley 13:24:05 107 76km Male
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53 Michelle Wallace 13:27:04 67 76km Female
54 Orrin Snelgar 13:28:30 148 76km Male
55 Van Zyl Lochner 13:32:58 125 76km Male
56 Ingrid Eckstein 13:33:38 112 76km Female
57 John Nelson 13:33:41 147 76km Male
58 Benita Barton 13:33:42 111 76km Female
59 Riana Henning 13:33:53 94 76km Female
60 Asa Ntuku 13:47:30 123 76km Male
61 Werner Blum 13:47:47 145 76km Male
62 Lynne Owen-Smith 13:53:34 79 76km Female
63 Murray Crichton 13:53:34 78 76km Male
64 Daniel Shaw 13:53:47 121 76km Male
65 Mohamed Khalpe 13:53:47 82 76km Male
66 Sinalo Nongauza 14:03:45 122 76km Female
67 Nicolaas Loubser 14:08:52 101 76km Male
68 Lizzie Tier 14:13:29 65 76km Female
69 Steven Adendorff 14:13:29 114 76km Male
70 Bongani Huizerman Tshuku 14:14:36 126 76km Male
71 Garth Cloete 14:29:20 73 76km Male
72 Deshi Mange 14:40:01 155 76km Male
73 Michael Urbanik 14:48:09 68 76km Male
74 Pamela Paton 14:48:19 84 76km Female
75 Tony Cook 14:48:23 115 76km Male
76 Beth Hechter 15:24:46 144 76km Female
77 Adele Grobler 15:47:08 75 76km Female
78 Clive Hendricks 16:36:33 153 76km Male
79 Nigel Wood 15:36:27 4 100 miles Male
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Pos Name Time Bib No Distance Gender
1 Nicolette Griffioen 08:07:18 161 76km Female
2 Naomi Brand 08:23:18 135 76km Female
3 Annalise Scholtz 08:24:32 138 76km Female
4 Chantel Nienaber 08:40:08 134 76km Female
5 Jana Trojan 09:16:53 150 76km Female
6 Tracey Campbell 10:26:05 137 76km Female
7 Kerry Currie 10:35:33 149 76km Female
8 Willemien Van Zyl 10:54:23 118 76km Female
9 Nicky Eckstein 11:20:48 99 76km Female

10 Kelly Freeth 11:40:21 132 76km Female
11 Mmamapudi Kubjane 12:21:13 141 76km Female
12 Sandra Du Toit 12:41:17 98 76km Female
13 Charmaine Van Der Merwe 13:03:12 91 76km Female
14 Sally Martindale-Tucker 13:12:50 108 76km Female
15 Angela Dashney 13:20:05 63 76km Female
16 Michelle Wallace 13:27:04 67 76km Female
17 Ingrid Eckstein 13:33:38 112 76km Female
18 Benita Barton 13:33:42 111 76km Female
19 Riana Henning 13:33:53 94 76km Female
20 Lynne Owen-Smith 13:53:34 79 76km Female
21 Sinalo Nongauza 14:03:45 122 76km Female
22 Lizzie Tier 14:13:29 65 76km Female
23 Pamela Paton 14:48:19 84 76km Female
24 Beth Hechter 15:24:46 144 76km Female
25 Adele Grobler 15:47:08 75 76km Female
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Pos Name Time Bib No Distance Gender
1 Stewart Chaperon 07:33:40 139 76km Male
2 Christophe Le Saux 07:57:19 163 76km Male
3 Amadeus Witzemann 08:18:17 146 76km Male
4 Gabriel Kriel 08:21:49 142 76km Male
5 Brendan Lombard 08:28:45 116 76km Male
6 Jock Green 08:30:29 127 76km Male
7 Obey Mtetwa 08:51:27 162 76km Male
8 Kyle Herring 08:52:49 93 76km Male
9 Sinathi Mafanga 09:06:13 156 76km Male

10 Ndyebo Qwakanisa 09:26:51 160 76km Male
11 Noel Young 09:32:39 88 76km Male
12 Rudolf Janse Van Rensburg 09:58:30 119 76km Male
13 Dewald Hattingh 10:01:26 71 76km Male
14 Grant Hechter 10:24:56 143 76km Male
15 Duncan Rennie 10:29:04 140 76km Male
16 Tersius Jansen Van Rensburg 10:29:20 86 76km Male
17 Paul Freeth 10:44:42 105 76km Male
18 Yutaka Negishi 10:45:20 66 76km Male
19 Wonga Mfula 10:54:42 131 76km Male
20 Kevin Harris 10:54:42 102 76km Male
21 Elbert De Kock 11:11:47 129 76km Male
22 Willem Vorster 11:11:47 130 76km Male
23 Chris Ngaka 11:24:50 106 76km Male
24 Sabelo Myeza 11:26:32 70 76km Male
25 Juan Harker 11:39:21 95 76km Male
26 Grant Auths 11:39:21 90 76km Male
27 Mike Webb 11:40:01 97 76km Male
28 Mark Anderson 11:45:39 96 76km Male
29 Hugh Price-Hughes 11:47:50 113 76km Male
30 Alexandre Lasserre 12:15:03 64 76km Male
31 Mkhuseli Marawu 12:18:58 124 76km Male
32 Paddy Hodgson 12:38:48 128 76km Male
33 Khoa Huynh 12:40:51 69 76km Male
34 Rudolf Dreyer 12:41:18 110 76km Male
35 Devon Van Vuuren 12:42:13 72 76km Male
36 Gavin Tucker 13:12:50 109 76km Male
37 Mark Riley 13:24:05 107 76km Male
38 Orrin Snelgar 13:28:30 148 76km Male
39 Van Zyl Lochner 13:32:58 125 76km Male
40 John Nelson 13:33:41 147 76km Male
41 Asa Ntuku 13:47:30 123 76km Male
42 Werner Blum 13:47:47 145 76km Male
43 Murray Crichton 13:53:34 78 76km Male
44 Daniel Shaw 13:53:47 121 76km Male
45 Mohamed Khalpe 13:53:47 82 76km Male
46 Nicolaas Loubser 14:08:52 101 76km Male
47 Steven Adendorff 14:13:29 114 76km Male
48 Bongani Huizerman Tshuku 14:14:36 126 76km Male
49 Garth Cloete 14:29:20 73 76km Male
50 Deshi Mange 14:40:01 155 76km Male
51 Michael Urbanik 14:48:09 68 76km Male
52 Tony Cook 14:48:23 115 76km Male
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53 Clive Hendricks 16:36:33 153 76km Male
54 Nigel Wood 15:36:27 4 100 miles Male
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